Specification Sheet
5
YEARS
WARRANTY
HONGYAO Lighting
-LED Vapor Tight Fixture-
                                                 Zhejiang Hongyao Lighting Electrical Co., Ltd
No.209 Shennan Rd. Da Yang Jie Dao, Linhai City. Zhejiang China 317000  www. chhongyao.com

No.209 Shennan Rd. Da Yang Jie Dao, Linhai City. Zhejiang China 317000  www. chhongyao.com
                         Trading@chhongyao.com  Tel: +86 576-85381918 Fax:+86 576-85381913
ORDERING GUIDE
                                                             Package Information
Model No.   HY -2FT-VT-20W3CCT(XX) HY -4FT-VT-3W3CCT(XX) HY -8FT-VT-3W3CCT(XX)
Size 2ft 4ft 8ft
Qty/Pack 6 PCS 6 PCS 4 PCS
Package Size 690X245X280mm
27.2"X9.65"X11.02"
1290X245X280mm
50.8"X9.65"X11.02"
2450X245X200mm
96.5"X9.65"X7.87"
Package Weight 9 kg/19.84 lbs 15.1 kg/33.29 lbs 24 kg/52.91 lbs
Package CBM 0.047334 0.088494 0.12005
40GP Capacity ~7350 PCS ~3930 PCS ~1930 PCS
40HQ Capacity ~8610 PCS ~4610PCS ~2260 PCS
45HQ Capacity ~9880 PCS ~5280 PCS ~2590 PCS
ORDERING CODE DEFINITION
Company Code  Size Product Watt CCT
HY 2 4ft    8ftft   VT:
LED Vapor Tight Fixture
2ft:20W
4ft:40/30/20W
8ft:80/60/40W
3000/4000/5000K
WARNING
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION
HONGYAO Lighting
-LED Vapor Tight Fixture-
•
•